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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5933

Division: 13UB 2ND WEST1

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 10 (13U) NRFA Ajax

Score:

10 (13U) NRFA Ajax

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Name

Aiden Morteo
Travis Luce
Joshua Martinez
William Todd
Matthew Kidalowski
Zachary Newell
Nathan Costa
Julian Fanny
Derek Lopez Muller
Jackson Young
Elisha Felan

Sehaj Kang

Mason Swan
Savino Brancucci
Joseph Colonna

Parker Ferrell

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 10 (13U) WHYFC White

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

10 (13U) WHYFC White

19
21
22
40
43
a4
45
46
49
53
54
57
60
64
67
71
73

Name

Adam Georgescu

Henry Dahl

Dylan Villazana-Flores

Zy'Miere Bernard
Raymond Liotta Iv
Sean Martin
Dante Medrano
Anthony Fiscante
Wyatt Devers

Eli Schuhmann
Alexander Wilson
Elliot Hartman
Garrett Rochelle
Will Waggaman
Mehmet Guner
Thomas Carter

Nathan Tantilla

Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




